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APLICATION FORM FOR INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE STUDENTS 

Application should be completed on a computer and sent in electronic version (doc, docx)

 to arutkiewicz@pk.edu.pl 
	FULL NAME (as in passport)

	First Name/ Names
	Surname/ Surnames

	 
	 

	 

	Year of Studies (while on exchange) – 1st, 2nd, etc.
	 

	GENDER  (male/female) 
	      

	PASSPORT NUMBER/ Date of expiry
	 

	Date of Birth (day/month/year)  
	 

	Place of birth (as in passport)
	 

	Mother's first Name/ Fathers’  first Name
	 

	Nationality (as in passport)
	 

	Permanent address
	 

	Address for correspondence                                   (if different from above)  
	 

	Telephone
	 

	e-mail address
	 

	

	HOME UNIVERSITY (full name)
	 

	Department
	 

	Contact person at home university 
	 

	Telephone number
	 

	Fax number
	 

	e-mail address 
	 

	

	Intended period of stay at Cracow University of Technology

	SEMESTER at CUT

· 1st semester – Oct. – Feb.  

· 2nd semester – Feb. - June
	

	from (day/month/year) 
	until  (day/month/year)

	           /             /
	              /           /

	PURPOSE OF STAY (courses/ final project)
	

	Preferred courses to take at Cracow University of Technology                                                                                                           (please list at least 8 units of your choice as alternatives may be required) 

	FACULTY AT CUT  (name of the Faculty)
(1st  semester – October - February)
	

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	FACULTY AT CUT 
(2nd  semester – February - June)
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	 

	LANGUAGE COMPETENCE

	MOTHER TONGUE
	 

	ENGLISH LANGUAGE (poor/good/fluent)
	                    

	 
	 

	ACOMMODATION

	ACCOMMODATION (Students' hall of Residence) - required/ not required
	

	from (day/month/year)
	until  (day/month/year)

	                 /                             /
	                /                          /


I certify that the information provided on this application is accurate.
I hereby authorize you to process my personal data included in my application for the needs of the recruitment process in accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act dated 29.08.1997 (uniform text: Journal of Laws of the Republic of Poland 2002 No 101, item 926 with further amendments).

By sending this application form I confirm that I have the acceptance of my Home University Coordinator for the courses I have chosen.

Please upload your passport-sized picture (electronic version) – drag and drop 
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